
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 1:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-01 - MAHBOD BEHROOZI -
13:27:10.262 1 1:46.290 80.271 5 64 19

13:28:54.037 2 1:43.775 82.216 16 68 19

13:30:40.598 3 1:46.561 80.067 9 69 19

13:32:25.670 4 1:45.072 81.201 12 69 19

13:34:08.143 5 1:42.473 83.261 15 71 19

13:35:54.154 6 1:46.011 80.482 10 70 19

13:37:37.896 7 1:43.742 82.242 14 68 19

L2-32 - GARY DIMARTINO -
13:26:40.414 1 1:44.845 81.377 76 106 19

13:28:28.765 2 1:48.351 78.744 82 108 19

13:30:14.821 3 1:46.056 80.448 73 109 19

13:32:01.412 4 1:46.591 80.044 53 100 19

13:33:52.292 5 1:50.880 76.948 74 110 19

13:35:39.551 6 1:47.259 79.546 56 106 19

13:37:25.540 7 1:45.989 80.499 76 110 19

13:39:14.022 8 1:48.482 78.649 79 107 19

l2-09 - STEVE HAN -
13:26:39.982 1 1:45.453 80.908 77 109 19

13:28:28.525 2 1:48.543 78.605 83 113 19

13:30:14.585 3 1:46.060 80.445 79 114 19

13:32:01.277 4 1:46.692 79.969 77 109 19

13:33:52.102 5 1:50.825 76.986 68 109 19

13:35:39.069 6 1:46.967 79.763 72 109 19

13:37:24.785 7 1:45.716 80.707 76 111 19

L2-05 - JON BARLOK -
13:27:10.193 1 1:49.462 77.945 23 80 19

13:28:57.107 2 1:46.914 79.802 20 69 19

13:30:44.284 3 1:47.177 79.607 36 75 19

13:32:37.144 4 1:52.860 75.598 31 70 19

13:34:24.830 5 1:47.686 79.230 27 72 19

13:36:11.016 6 1:46.186 80.350 27 76 19

13:37:56.519 7 1:45.503 80.870 34 77 19

L2-14 - ALBERT GARCIA -
13:27:28.415 1 1:55.595 73.809 30 81 19

13:29:15.945 2 1:47.530 79.345 33 81 19

13:31:02.593 3 1:46.648 80.002 31 83 19

13:32:48.527 4 1:45.934 80.541 26 83 19

13:34:37.003 5 1:48.476 78.653 35 84 19

L2-67 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
13:29:36.093 1 1:47.470 79.390 64 100 19

13:31:28.249 2 1:52.156 76.073 60 98 19

13:33:19.383 3 1:51.134 76.772 67 100 19

13:35:07.505 4 1:48.122 78.911 63 101 19

13:36:53.837 5 1:46.332 80.239 61 98 19

13:38:44.622 6 1:50.785 77.014 68 102 19

L2-18 - NEIL LATHAM -
13:31:04.853 1 1:48.989 78.283 59 94 19

13:32:51.558 2 1:46.705 79.959 60 94 19

13:34:42.119 3 1:50.561 77.170 64 95 19

13:36:30.935 4 1:48.816 78.408 60 94 19

13:38:17.500 5 1:46.565 80.064 63 94 19

L2-22 - ERROL SULLIVAN -
13:26:44.099 1 1:47.039 79.709 61 63 19

13:28:31.419 2 1:47.320 79.501 54 64 19

13:30:18.200 3 1:46.781 79.902 45 61 19

13:32:05.924 4 1:47.724 79.202 22 54 19

13:33:58.279 5 1:52.355 75.938 56 63 19

13:35:45.652 6 1:47.373 79.461 50 62 19

13:37:34.630 7 1:48.978 78.291 48 62 19

L2-16 - GEORGE MAVROMATIS -
13:27:10.280 1 1:50.326 77.334 70 115 19

13:28:58.604 2 1:48.324 78.764 74 111 19



13:30:49.853 3 1:51.249 76.693 82 112 19

13:32:40.230 4 1:50.377 77.299 77 111 19

13:34:31.563 5 1:51.333 76.635 79 112 19

13:36:20.900 6 1:49.337 78.034 66 109 19

13:38:08.806 7 1:47.906 79.069 86 111 19

L2-03 - CHILLY WILLY -
13:27:10.648 1 1:50.070 77.514 16 55 19

13:29:00.233 2 1:49.585 77.857 26 55 19

13:30:50.069 3 1:49.836 77.679 12 59 19

13:32:40.447 4 1:50.378 77.298 14 54 19

13:34:32.371 5 1:51.924 76.230 15 52 19

13:36:22.694 6 1:50.323 77.337 17 54 19

13:38:11.502 7 1:48.808 78.413 13 54 19

L2-23 - RODRIGO PEREIRA -
13:27:04.723 1 1:52.852 75.603 62 104 19

13:28:57.175 2 1:52.452 75.872 74 106 19

13:30:49.685 3 1:52.510 75.833 56 102 19

13:32:39.732 4 1:50.047 77.531 60 104 19

13:34:30.761 5 1:51.029 76.845 59 105 19

13:36:20.414 6 1:49.653 77.809 68 108 19

13:38:12.561 7 1:52.147 76.079 68 106 19

L2-08 - JOAQUIN FLORES -
13:26:58.129 1 1:52.282 75.987 60 99 19

13:28:50.858 2 1:52.729 75.686 58 99 19

13:30:44.023 3 1:53.165 75.394 58 98 19

13:32:37.605 4 1:53.582 75.118 61 101 19

13:34:31.067 5 1:53.462 75.197 58 98 19

13:36:24.924 6 1:53.857 74.936 59 97 19

L2-20 - WILLIAM CABRER -
13:27:40.772 1 1:55.210 74.056 17 71 19

13:29:34.874 2 1:54.102 74.775 22 72 19

13:31:28.236 3 1:53.362 75.263 25 78 19

13:33:20.698 4 1:52.462 75.866 28 70 19

13:35:13.640 5 1:52.942 75.543 15 65 19

L2-69 - TACO TRUCK -
13:27:50.689 1 2:41.033 52.983 81 110 19

13:29:45.618 2 1:54.929 74.237 83 112 19

13:31:40.902 3 1:55.284 74.009 90 115 19

13:33:34.966 4 1:54.064 74.800 84 115 19

13:35:29.500 5 1:54.534 74.493 87 110 19

L2-35 - BOB MORALES -
13:30:39.525 1 2:02.481 69.660 106 118 19

13:32:36.878 2 1:57.353 72.704 97 117 19

13:34:37.925 3 2:01.047 70.485 101 117 19

13:36:35.204 4 1:57.279 72.750 102 117 19

13:38:30.479 5 1:55.275 74.014 99 118 19

L2-29 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
13:28:13.219 1 1:55.321 73.985 102 112 19

13:30:09.167 2 1:55.948 73.585 91 114 19

13:32:05.082 3 1:55.915 73.606 94 112 19

13:34:04.798 4 1:59.716 71.269 100 115 19

L2-15 - BRIAN BERNARD -
13:27:26.712 1 1:57.122 72.847 69 112 19

13:29:25.363 2 1:58.651 71.908 67 111 19

L2-02 - KARO DAVITYAN -
13:27:35.686 1 2:01.799 70.050 53 105 19

13:29:38.243 2 2:02.557 69.617 54 103 19

13:31:38.819 3 2:00.576 70.760 50 105 19

13:33:38.923 4 2:00.104 71.038 65 105 19

13:35:39.491 5 2:00.568 70.765 30 98 19

13:37:38.224 6 1:58.733 71.859 55 106 19

L2-07 - EWAN BENNIE -
13:27:30.202 1 2:05.099 68.202 100 110 19

13:29:33.200 2 2:02.998 69.367 90 107 19

13:31:33.449 3 2:00.249 70.953 77 108 19

13:33:34.849 4 2:01.400 70.280 54 104 19

13:35:34.922 5 2:00.073 71.057 82 103 19

13:37:35.516 6 2:00.594 70.750 106 108 19



L2-24 - LEON RANDOLPH -
13:27:50.308 1 2:01.237 70.375 41 87 19

13:29:53.605 2 2:03.297 69.199 56 97 19

13:31:57.721 3 2:04.116 68.742 57 90 19

13:34:05.528 4 2:07.807 66.757 50 90 19

13:36:11.410 5 2:05.882 67.778 64 77 19

13:38:17.175 6 2:05.765 67.841 27 74 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/19/2019 01:40 PM


